
2025 Annual Meeting, presented by IARS and SOCCA
Schedule at a Glance

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM

8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

Thursday, March 20, 2025

Ticketed Pre-Meeting Conference: Clinical Trials: Lessons Learned

Opening Session: T.H. Seldon Memorial Lecture - Repurposing anesthesia as a stress test for recovery of consciousness and cognition

Welcome Reception



2025 Annual Meeting, presented by IARS and SOCCA
Schedule at a Glance

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM
1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM
1:45 PM

2:00 PM
2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

Plenary Session - Anesthesia & Analgesia Symposium- Academic anesthesia training pathways: multispecialty and 
international perspective

Ticketed 
Workshop: 

Point-of-Care 
Ultrasound 

(POCUS) 
During 

Medical 
Emergencies/

Focused 
Echocardiogr

aphic 
Evaluation in 

the Per 
Resuscitative 

Period

Industry Supported Satellite Lunch Symposium

Coffee Break with Exhibits

Poster Session B Ticketed 
Workshop: 

Writing Your 
Manuscript 

for A&A: 
What Do Our 

Editors 
Expect

Ticketed 
Workshop: 

A&A Journal 
Club: How to 

Read and 
Apply Various 

Types of 
PapersCritical Care Track - Striving for 

Sustainable Practice Models in 
Critical Care

Generation Z Anesthesiology: An 
evidence-based look at 

transformations in the workforce, 
leadership, and closing the gender 

gap parity in anesthesiology

Past, Present, and Future of Kidney 
Transplants

Facilitating anesthetic emergence 
and recovery: update on 
mechanisms and clinical 

applications  

Critical Care Track  - 
Analgesia and Sedation 

within the ICU: How did we 
get here and where are we 

going?

Friday, March 21, 2025

 Anesthesia & Analgesia Editorial Awards

Poster Session A

Critical Care Track - 'Is this case a 
'Do-it-Yourself' or a 'phone a 

friend'?

Aerospace Medicine and 
Anesthesiology: Overlapping 

Physiology and Research 
Opportunities

Understanding Life after Death: 
Resuscitation Science Physiology 
and Neuroprognostication after 

Cardiac Arrest and State-of-the-Art 
Interventions

Ticketed PBLD - 
Hemodynamic 

Management of Severe 
Obstructive Hypertrophic 

C di th i th

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Impact of 
drug use on 

general

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Methadone 
for 

Multimodal

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Chronic Pain 
Management 
i Si kl C ll

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Molecular 
Matched 
G id d

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Anesthetic 
Implications 
f Di b t i

Ticketed 
PBLD - Ethical 
Challenges in 
Anesthesiolo

d

Ticketed 
PBLD -  

Role of Video-
Assisted 

Ticketed 
PBLD - To 
Wax and 

Wane: The 

Ticketed PBLD - Difficult 
Airway Management in an 

Unrepaired Transposition of 
the Great Arteries

Plenary Session - Navigating Postoperative Strategies in Older Adults: Linking Heart and Brain Health

Coffee Break with Exhibits

Ticketed 
Workshop: 

How to Be a 
Great A&A 

Peer 
Reviewer  
(IARS with 

SOCCA)

Ticketed 
Workshop: 
One-Lung 

Ventilation in 
Pediatric 
Patients 

 Gut Check: Impact of the 
Perioperative Microbiome on 

Clinical Outcomes - Insights from 
 Young Inves gators



2025 Annual Meeting, presented by IARS and SOCCA
Schedule at a Glance

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

Women's Roundtable Discussion

eSAS Scholars' Day Meetup: Mentor/Mentee Reception

Women's Networking Event IMRA Update with eSAS



2025 Annual Meeting, presented by IARS and SOCCA
Schedule at a Glance

7:00 AM

7:15 AM
7:30 AM

7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11 30 AM11:45 AM
12:00 PM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:30 PM

Ticketed 
PBLD - Hands-
on problem 

based 

Ticketed 
PBLD - Global 
Disparities in 
Access and 

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Massive 
Transfusion 

i

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Intracardiac 
Thrombosis 

i i

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Fluoroscopy-
Guided 

Ticketed 
PBLD - Veno-

arterial 
ECMO 

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Optimizing 
PEEP in the 

Ticketed 
PBLD - A 
problem-

based 

Poster Session D

Poster Session C

Scholar's 
Program

Scholar's 
Program

Plenary Session - International Science Symposium

Industry Supported Satellite Lunch Symposium: Better prepared, better recovered: Prehabilitation and patient optimization before surgery

Critical Care Track -  
Emergency Airway 

Management Outside the 
Opearting room: Not for the 

f i h !

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

'Cultural 
Competency 

Ticketed 
PBLD - SGLT-
2s and GLP-
1s, contexts 

Scholar's 
Program

Ticketed 
Workshop: 

Regional 
Anesthesia 
for Trauma

Ticketed 
Workshop: 

The Safe 
Brain 

Initiative's 
EEG 

Bootcamp

Saturday, March 22, 2025

Coffee Break with Exhibits

Critical Care Track  - Double 
Trouble: A Totally Uncontroversial 
Guide to Biventricular Temporary 

Circulatory Support

Using the Force- Applying Artificial 
Intelligence Effectively in Research 

and in Clinical Practice

Optimizing Peripartum Pain 
Management for Pregnant Patients 

with Opioid Use Disorder: 
Consensus Statement from SOAP, 

Innovative Approaches to Point of 
Care Ultrasound Training

Re-Inventing Your Career: Transitioning Between Paths  Opioids, Cannabis and Psychedelics: 
Important Therapeutics or Just Getting 

High?

 Critical Care Track - Sticky & Sweet: An 
Update on Glucose Management in the 

Perioperative Period

SOCCA & ASPF Invited 
Lecture in Patient Safety

SOCCA Business Meeting

Plenary Session - Personalization and Protocolization in the perioperative Period: Are they antithetical, or can they work together?

Coffee Break with Exhibits

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Cesarean 
section in a 

Ticketed 
PBLD - A day 

in the 
EP/Cath Lab

Scholar's 
Program



2025 Annual Meeting, presented by IARS and SOCCA
Schedule at a Glance

7:00 AM

7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

Ticketed 
PBLD - Green 

is Good: 
Reducing the 

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

'Surgery was 
a success, 

Coffee Break with Exhibits

Critical Care Track - Obstetric 
Critical Care, Clinical Strategies to 

Improve Maternal Mortality in 
ourICUs: Pearls for the Intensivist

Embracing Humanity in the Age of 
Technology

Ticketed 
PBLD -  

Perioperative 
Pain 

Management

Ticketed 
PBLD - An 
obstetric 

anesthesiolog
ist

Ticketed 
PBLD - 
Clinical 

research for 

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Perioperative 
Anesthesia 

Ticketed 
PBLD - What 

is new in 
management 

of cirrhotic

Ticketed 
PBLD - 

Should we 
extubate on 

ECMO?

Ticketed Workshop: 
Advanced Regional 

Anesthesia Ultrasound 
Techniques

Sunday, March 23, 2025
Plenary Session - Kosaka Best Abstracts Award Session

Post-Meeting Conference: Mechanisms of Anesthesia (MAC 2025) 

Electroencephalography in 
perioperative medicine: paying 

attention to the brain behind the 
curtain

Global Anesthesia & Perioperative 
Care Research and Education: 

What Difference Does it Make?

Critical Care Track - Advances in 
Sepsis Management: Innovations 

and Future Directions

Transformative Tech: Devices and 
Apps Advancing Perioperative 

Health Across Ages 

Precision Medical Education in 
Anesthesia: Harnessing Data to 

Advance Learning in the Digital Era 

Stepping Into the Future: 
Implementing Virtual Reality in 

Invasive Procedural Training 
Curriculums

Poster Session E

Plenary Session - Hot New Topics from A&A Editors


