	TI
	Thursday, March 20, 2025
12:00 PM	
12:15 PM	
12:30 PM	Ticketed Pre-Meeting Conference: Clinical Trials: Lessons Learned
12:45 PM	
1:00 PM	
1:15 PM	
1:30 PM	
1:45 PM	
2:00 PM	
2:15 PM	
2:30 PM	
2:45 PM	
3:00 PM	
3:15 PM	
3:30 PM	
3:45 PM 4:00 PM	
4:00 PM	
4:30 PM	
4:45 PM	
5:00 PM	
5:15 PM	
5:30 PM	
5:45 PM	
6:00 PM	Opening Session: T.H. Seldon Memorial Lecture - Repurposing anesthesia as a stress test for recovery of consciousness and cognition
6:15 PM	
6:30 PM	
6:45 PM	
7:00 PM	
7:15 PM	
7:30 PM	
7:45 PM	
8:00 PM	Welcome Reception
8:15 PM	
8:30 PM	
8:45 PM	
9:00 PM	
9:15 PM	
9:30 PM	
9:45 PM	

	Friday, March 21, 2025								
7:00 AM 7:15 AM 7:30 AM 7:45 AM	Plenary Session - Navigating Postoperative Strategies in Older Adults: Linking Heart and Brain Health					Ticketed Workshop: One-Lung Ventilation in Pediatric	Hemod Manageme	d PBLD - dynamic nt of Severe Hypertrophic	
8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Coffee Break with Exhibits					Patients	Ticketed PBLD -	Ticketed PBLD -	
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM	Critical Care Track - 'Is this cas 'Do-it-Yourself' or a 'phone friend'?	· ·	Understanding Life after Death: Resuscitation Science Physiology and Neuroprognostication after Cardiac Arrest and State-of-the-Art ession A	Gut Check: Impact of the Perioperative Microbiome on Clinical Outcomes - Insights from Young Investigators	Ticketed Workshop: A&A Journal Club: How to Read and		Impact of drug use on	Methadone for Multimedal Ticketed PBLD -	
10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM	Critical Care Track - Striving f Sustainable Practice Models Critical Care	0 ,	Past, Present, and Future of Kidney Transplants	Facilitating anesthetic emergence and recovery: update on mechanisms and clinical applications	Apply Various Types of Papers	Ticketed Workshop: Point-of-Care Ultrasound	Molecular Matched	Chronic Pain Management	
11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM			(POCUS) During Medical Emergencies/ Focused	Ticketed PBLD - Anesthetic Implications	Ticketed PBLD - Ethical Challenges in Anesthesiolo				
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM	Coffee Break with Exhibits Poster Session B					Echocardiogr aphic Evaluation in the Per	Ticketed PBLD - To	Ticketed PBLD - Role of Video-	
1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	Critical Care Track - Analgesia and Sedation within the ICU: How did we Plenary Session - Anesthesia & Analgesia Symposium- Academic anesthesia training pathways: multispecialty and international perspective					Resuscitative Period	Airway Mana	Assisted LD - Difficult agement in an	
3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM	Anesthesia & Analgesia Editorial Awards						•	ransposition of t Arteries	
4:00 PM		And the second of Analysis	Lattorial Awards						

4:15 PM	Women's Roundtable Discussion	
4:30 PM		
4:45 PM		
5:00 PM		
5:15 PM	Women's Networking Event	IMRA Update with eSAS
5:30 PM		
5:45 PM		
6:00 PM		
6:15 PM	eSAS Scholars' Day Meetup: Mentor/Mentee Reception	
6:30 PM		
6:45 PM		
7:00 PM		

			Saturday, March	22, 2025					
7:00 AM	Plenary Session - Personalization and Protocolization in the perioperative Period: Are they antithetical, or can they work together?						Ticketed	Ticketed	Ticketed
7:15 AM							Workshop:	PBLD - Hands	PBLD - Global
7:30 AM							Regional	on problem	Disparities in
7:45 AM								based	Access and
8:00 AM		for Trauma							
8:15 AM									
8:30 AM		Coffee Brea	k with Exhibits					Ticketed	Ticketed
8:45 AM								PBLD -	PBLD -
9:00 AM	Critical Care Track - Double	Using the Force- Applying Artificia			Innovative Approaches to Point of	Scholar's		Massive Transfusion	Intracardiac Thrombosis
9:15 AM	Trouble: A Totally Uncontrovers		with Opioid Use Disord		Care Ultrasound Training	Program		Transfusion	THOHIDOSIS
9:30 AM 9:45 AM	Guide to Biventricular Tempora	and in Clinical Practice	Consensus Statement from						
10:00 AM	Circulatory Support		Poster Session C	JUAF,				Ticketed	Ticketed
10:15 AM			1 OSCCI SCSSIOTI C					PBLD - SGLT-	PBLD -
10:30 AM								2s and GLP-	Fluoroscopy-
10:45 AM								1s, contexts	Guided
11:00 AM	Critical Care Track - Sticky & Sv	veet: An Re-Inventing Your Career:	Transitioning Between Paths	Opio	oids, Cannabis and Psychedelics:	Scholar's		•	
11:15 AM	Update on Glucose Manageme		Ü		tant Therapeutics or Just Getting	Program			
	Perioperative Period				High?	_			
11:45 AM 12:00 PM			1.5 1.122.0	1			I . I	T: 1	T
	Industry Supported Satellite L	unch Symposium: Better prepared, be	tter recovered: Prenabilitation	n and pati	lent optimization before surgery		Ticketed Workshop:	Ticketed PBLD -	Ticketed PBLD - A day
12:15 PM 12:30 PM							The Safe	Cesarean	in the
12:30 PM							Brain	section in a	EP/Cath Lab
1:00 PM		Coffe	ee Break with Exhibits				Initiative's	Section in a	Li / Catil Lab
							EEG		
1:15 PM			Poster Session D				Bootcamp	Ticketed	Ticketed
1:30 PM								PBLD - Veno-	
1:45 PM								arterial	Optimizing
2:00 PM								ECMO	PEEP in the
2:15 PM	Critical Care Track - Plenary Session - International Science Symposium Schola								
2:30 PM	Emergency Airway Program				Program		Ticketed	Ticketed	
2:45 PM	Management Outside the							PBLD - A	PBLD -
3:00 PM	Opearting room: Not for the							problem-	'Cultural
3:15 PM						Scholar's		based	Competency
3:30 PM	SOCCA & ASPF Invited					Program			
	Lecture in Patient Safety								
3.42 DM	Lecture in Patient Safety								
3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Lecture in Patient Salety							•	
4.00 bM	SOCCA Business Meeting							•	
4:15 PM	,							•	

			Sunday, March 23, 2025				
7:00 AM		Ticketed Workshop:	Ticketed	Ticketed			
7:15 AM					Advanced Regional	PBLD - Green	PBLD -
7:30 AM							'Surgery was
7:45 AM					Techniques	Reducing the	a success,
8:00 AM							
8:15 AM 8:30 AM		C. ((D.)	01 6 1 9 0			T: 1	T
		Соптее вгеак	with Exhibits			Ticketed PBLD -	Ticketed PBLD - An
8:45 AM			I e			Perioperative	
9:00 AM	Critical Care Track - Obstetric	Embracing Humanity in the Age of		Global Anesthesia & Perioperative Care Research and Education:			anesthesiolog
9:15 AM	Critical Care, Clinical Strategies to Improve Maternal Mortality in	Technology	perioperative medicine: paying attention to the brain behind the	What Difference Does it Make?			:-1
9:30 AM 9:45 AM	ourlCUs: Pearls for the Intensivist		curtain	What Difference Does it Make:			
10:00 AM	Carlo 3. Fearly for the intensivist	Postor S	Session E			Ticketed	Ticketed
10:15 AM		roster 3	DESSION E			PBLD -	PBLD -
10:30 AM							Perioperative
10:45 AM						research for	•
11:00 AM	Critical Care Track - Advances in	Transformative Tech: Devices and	Precision Medical Education in	Stepping Into the Future:			
11:15 AM	Sepsis Management: Innovations	Apps Advancing Perioperative	Anesthesia: Harnessing Data to	Implementing Virtual Reality in		Ticketed	Ticketed
11:30 AM	and Future Directions	Health Across Ages	Advance Learning in the Digital Era	Invasive Procedural Training		PBLD - What	PBLD -
11:45 AM				Curriculums		is new in	Should we
12:00 PM		Plenary Session - Hot Nev	v Topics from A&A Editors			management	extubate on
12:15 PM						of simple tie	FCMO2
12:30 PM							
12:45 PM							
1:00 PM							
1:15 PM							
1:30 PM		Pos	t-Meeting Conference: Mechanisms	of Anesthesia (MAC 2025)			
1:45 PM							
2:00 PM							
2:15 PM							
6:15 PM							
6:30 PM							
6:45 PM							
0.751101							